SPM Ferries - Ticket office Miguelon

\14

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesda

Thursday
riday

Saturday
unday

y

Saint-Pierre
ot Miquelon

Collectivité Territoriale

930 am
8 :00 am
8 :00 am
8 :00 am
8 :00 am
930 am

To contact ticket office

0a-08-41-08-Ta

Opening hours

Subject to change based on rotations

closed

I1:13 am
12 :00 pm
12 :00 pm
12 :00 pm
12 :00 pm
[1:1a am

Collectivité Territoriale de Saint-Pierre-et-Miquelon
Péle Développement des Mobilités - SPM Ferries
Place du Général de Gaulle - BP 4208 - 97500 Saint-Pierre et Miquelon - Tél.: 05 08 41 08 75 - info@spm-ferries.fr- www.spm-ferries.fr

200 pm
200 pm
200 pm
200 pm
200 pm
4-00 pm
200 pm

Outside the opening hours you can buy your ticket on our website : www.spm-ferries.fr .

0 :4a pm
7:15 pm
a:00 pm
4 -4a pm
T:15 pm
0 :4a pm
B:1a pm



